General information about company

Scrip code

523790

Name of the company

SHUKRA JEWELLERY LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of | No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
No. of Total nos.
. Partly | shares no. of shares
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid aid-up | underlyin shares (calculated as
E9TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity paic-up YIS | held (Vi) No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
@ equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
1D (II) shares . =(IV)+ % of
held (IV) shares | Receipts V)+ (VD) 1957) (VIII) % 0
held (V) | (VD Asa% of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 5759900 |0 5759900 |[42.44 5759900 5759900 |43.15
Group
(B) Public 21542 7588100 |224800 7812900 | 57.56 7588100 7588100 |56.85
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 21552 13348000 | 224800 13572800 | 100 13348000 13348000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number.of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Lockedin | L o o Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | . - mbered umoer o
Category of . . . . equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) ;
shareholder . . .. held in
D Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of _
D) : . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% | XIV
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. | of total orm (XIV)
(a) (VII)+(X) Asa% (a) " | Shares (a) ' Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 42.44 5711000
Group
(B) Public 57.56 2174800
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7885800




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of as a % of each class of securities (IX)
) No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
. 1 . . Total
Category & Nos. Of fully pgld palq up underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° ao
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | equity ’ _ asa %
Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares shares . of
held (IV) | held Receipts Iv)+ SCRR, Total
(V) (VD (V)+ (VD [ 195 7?) (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total Voting
As a % of X egy rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | , 5759900 |0 5759900 | 42.44 5759900 5759900 |43.15
undivided Family
i:;j?”al 10 5759900 |0 5759900 |42.44 5759900 5759900 |43.15
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 10 5759900 |0 5759900 |42.44 5759900 5759900 |43.15
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 10 210500 |0 210500 1.55 210500 210500 1.58
Financial
) Institutions/ 2 56000 0 56000 0.41 56000 56000 0.42
Banks
(Sgi_lT)Otal 12 266500 |0 266500 1.96 266500 266500 |2
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders - »39¢ 5461473 | 224800 5686273 |41.89 5461473 5461473 |40.92
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |9 418600 |0 418600 |3.08 418600 418600 |3.14
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 200 0 200 0 200 200 0
© Any Other 1122 1441327 |0 1441327 | 10.62 1441327 1441327 | 10.8
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 21530 7321600 | 224800 7546400 |55.6 7321600 7321600 |54.85
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 21542 7588100 | 224800 7812900 |57.56 7588100 7588100 |56.85
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 21552 13348000 | 224800 13572800 | 100 13348000 13348000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 21552 13348000 | 224800 13572800 | 100 13348000 13348000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Sile:iresd
- : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlylpg conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) )
Underlying : . o encumbered | equity shares
: Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . . (XIID) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
convertible W ts (Xi) | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) arrants (Xi) | No. . ruted s are_ As a % Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 42.44 5711000
flu)b'T"tal (A) 42.44 5711000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 42.44 5711000
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 1.55 180000
€3] 0.41 55900
Sub-Total (B) 1.96 235900
(D
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 41.89 1200173
(a(ii)) 3.08 394900
(b) 0 200
(e) 10.62 343627
Sub-Total (B) 55.6 1938900
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
57.56 2174800
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
+B+
)TOtal (AFBHC2 100 7885800
Total (A+B+C) 100 7885800




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHANDRAKANT
HIMMATLAL
SHAH

MAYURI
CHANDRAKANT
SHAH

JAYENDRA
HIMMATLAL
SHAH

SANJAY H
SHAH

SAURABH
C SHAH

MINAXIJ
SHAH

PRABHA H
SHAH

PAN (II)

AROPS0147D

AROPS0152Q

AROPS0138C

PYPSS9670G

BFJPS5498R

PPFSS4761N

AKHPS9047E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1893400

910000

1250000

11000

402600

9500

7500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

1893400

910000

1250000

11000

402600

9500

7500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.95

6.7

9.21

0.08

2.97

0.07

0.06

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg:X

1893400

910000

1250000

11000

402600

9500

7500

Class eg:y

Total

1893400

910000

1250000

11000

402600

9500

7500

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

14.18

6.82

9.36

0.08

3.02

0.07

0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.95

6.7

9.21

0.08

2.97

0.07

0.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1893300

910000

1250000

402600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9 10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HIMMATLAL V SHAH

JAYESH S SHAH SHUKRA BULLIONS LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPS9112A

AJAPK6042R AAJCS8732M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8000

12800 1255100

5759900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

8000

12800 1255100

5759900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.09 9.25

42.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8000

12800 1255100

5759900

Class eg:y

Total

8000

12800 1255100

5759900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

0.1 94

43.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.09 9.25

42.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 1255100

5711000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UTI-UNIT LINKED INSURANCE PLAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAATU1088L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

180000

180000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

180000

180000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.33

1.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

180000

180000

Class eg:y

Total

180000

180000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.35

1.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.33

1.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

180000

180000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

NRI

NRI — Non- Repat

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1021

15

79

1122

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

947900

10700

6600

476127

1441327

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

947900

10700

6600

476127

1441327

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.98

0.08

0.05

3.51

10.62

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

947900

10700

6600

476127

1441327

Class eg:y

Total

947900

10700

6600

476127

1441327

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.1

0.08

0.05

3.57

10.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.98

0.08

0.05

3.51

10.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

41900

10700

6600

284427

343627

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







